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新栄クラブ 2

1 1

3塩川　怜

鈴木 教示

内尾 謙太 袋井バッカス

4

8.333

SCORPIONS

1

2

1

星屋 健二

新栄クラブ

大場康樹

新栄クラブ

サンデーズ

アトムス

岡本 育也

西田 栄一 袋井バッカス

山﨑翔太郎

石黒 拓也 SCORPIONS

袋井バッカス

馬渕 隼人

チーム名

奥田　凌 新栄クラブ

サンデーズ

サンデーズ

氏名

前田 拓郎 9

試合数

10

7

SCORPIONS

チーム名

杉山 快斗

高橋　正行

1.34

村松 幹郎 アトムス 84
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189

20.33

2

6

7

18

9

7.33

10

46

57

63

259

内山　啓

52 130

145

投球回数

34

打者数

67

36

811 25649.34 286

30

225

打数

21538

47.67 250

与四球

87

試合数

67

72

167 28

被犠飛

5

0

失点

19

投球回数

0

与四球被犠飛

14

8

与死球

6 0

与死球

690

1

24 18 10

45 203

932

104

被本塁打

0

8 1 1

20

奪三振

542

265 21.85

8

13

20

防御率

3.58843

暴投

被本塁打

3.44

0

1

0

0

1

21.00

5

47.01

3

投球数

355

253

3

0 0

5 －58

23

3敗

18

121 12.60

0.00 －

投球数

規定投球回数(11試合＊7/3=25回)

54

被安打

自責点

打数打者数

414

25 4

規定投球回数未満(投球回数順)
氏名 勝敗

882

289

2019年度Ａリーグ投手部門成績表
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0
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3
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0

2

1勝

9.39 3勝4敗

1 0 1

1 6

0

13 3 5

5勝

－0

高木 智彦 袋井バッカス 1 0.33 1 1 0 0 0

奪三振

1勝

2敗

1

13 23

暴投

8.68
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